Friday, November 29

Saturday, November 30

Sunday, December 1

Friday, December 6

Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8

MERRY ARTISTS DEMONSTRATIONS

2024

Weaving Studio Open

Deb Brewster & Carol Hodges

Georgia Perkinsmiller
Donna Summers

Weaving Studio Open

Kimberly Ball
Nancy Kirkpatrick
Carol Ann Wages
Ellen Wyatt
Potters

Kathy Kyker
Carmel Latta

Weaving Studio Open
Connie Dalbo

Bob Dalbo

Marilyn Eigen

Sandy Malone

Deb Brewster & Carol Hodges

Kathy Claxton
Pam Mueller

Golden Isles Woodworking
BAKE SALE

BAKE SALE

Weaving Studio Open
Golden Isles Woodworking
Mike and Joy Cook

Diana Prentice

Carol Ann Wages

Pottery Guild

Golden Isles Woodworking
Susan Middleton

Carmel Latta

Weaving Studio Open
BAKE SALE

Golden Isles Woodworking
Gloria Prunty

10-4
10-1
10-1
1-4

10-4

10-1
10-1
10-1

10-4
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
1-4
1-4
1-4

12-4
12-4

10-4
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1

10-4

10-1
10-1

Fiber Arts
Pottery/Painting
Author

Stained Glass
Cards

Author
Painting
Pottery
Author

Quilling

Needle Felting
Woodworking
Pottery

Author

Pottery

Oyster Shell Santa
Author

Wood Working

Wood Working
Native Amer Flute
Calligraphy
Photography
Pottery

Wood Working
Author

Quilling

Wood Working
Author



Friday, December 13

Saturday, December 14

Sunday, December 15

Friday, December 20

Saturday, December 21

Sunday, December 22

Saturday, December 28

Cathy Miller

David Loehle

Cherry Chambers

Golden Isles Woodworking

Eileen Berta

Weaving Studio Open
Sara & Thom Schuyler
Lexi Moye

Diana Prentice

Pam Mueller

Susan Newman
Barbara and Mike
Susan Middleton
Hand Bell Choir
Carmel Latta

Pottery Guild

Weaving Studio Open
Mike and Joy Cook
Ann Marie Dalis

Ellen Wyatt

Jekyll Singers

Glenna Pfeiffer
Mark Wetherington
Donna Summers

Weaving Studio Open
Suzanne West
Barbara and Mike
Pottery Guild

Sandy Malone

Weaving Studio Open
Suzanne West

Sara Rupnik
Pottery Guild

10-1
1-4

1-4

10-1

10-4
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1

10-4
10-1

12-4
12-4
12-4

10-1
10-1
10-1
1-4
1-4

10-4
10-1

10-1
1-4

Basketry
Basketry
Author

Wood Working

Painting

Author

Painter

Calligraphy

Author

Painting

Pine Needle Baskets
Author

Music

Paper Quilling
Pottery

Native Amer Flute
Painting

Painting

Music

Painting
Author
Author

Stained Glass

Pine Needle Baskets
Pottery

Author

Stained Glass

Stitchery
Pottery



